
Umpire Assessors

First Name Last Name Email County

Philip King moiraphil@tiscali.co.uk Cornwall

Adam Rickard rickard138@hotmail.com Cornwall

Brian Brown brianbrown55@msn.com County Durham

Gordon Brown gordon_brown_chef@hotmail.com Devon

George Coxwell george_coxwell@hotmail.com Devon

Colin Mills grunclecolin@gmail.com Devon

Michael Birch mike.birch@hotmail.co.uk Essex

Paul Costin paulcostin@hotmail.co.uk Essex

Tony Hatch TONYANDJILLY@GMAIL.COM Essex

Karen Wood kempmoss@hotmail.com Hampshire

Michael Williams mike.j.williams@blueyonder.co.uk Kent

Darren Stanford darren.stanford68@gmail.com Middlesex

Mike Davies davies.mikej@btinternet.com Somerset

Angie Thompson angie2013thompson@gmail.com Somerset

Martyn Cooperman martync26@gmail.com Sussex

Kenneth Staton st8ton@icloud.com Sussex

Denise Staton denisestaton@icloud.com Sussex

Greg Brown brown.greg@btinternet.com Yorkshire

Maxine Groce maxine.groce@talktalk.net Yorkshire


